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Event 5 Men, 200m Medley Open
09.11.2024 - 10:53 Results
Meet Records 2:06.70 ZIVANOVIC, Uros SRB Skopje 19.11.2022
Meet Records, 15-16 year 2:06.70 ZIVANOVIC, Uros SRB Skopje 19.11.2022
Meet Records, 13-14 year 2:19.77 KOVACEVIC, Konstantin SRB Skopje 14.11.2020
Meet Records, 11-12 year 2:32.60 LAKOVIC, Aleksandar SRB Skopje 14.11.2020

Limit : 3:18.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

D - 2012 - 2013

1. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:37.30 338
25m: 15.18 15.18 75m: 54.53 19.99 125m: 1:39.35 25.07 175m: 2:20.36 17.08
50m: 34.54 19.36 100m: 1:14.28 19.75 150m: 2:03.28 23.93 200m: 2:37.30 16.94

2. SHKURTI, Franklin 12 Te Stela 2:47.67 279
25m: 17.05 17.05 75m: 1:00.10 22.09 125m: 1:45.29 24.54 175m: 2:30.21 19.37
50m: 38.01 20.96 100m: 1:20.75 20.65 150m: 2:10.84 25.55 200m: 2:47.67 17.46

3. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 3:04.08 211
25m: 17.34 17.34 75m: 1:03.24 25.05 125m: 1:56.14 29.39 175m: 2:44.52 19.86
50m: 38.19 20.85 100m: 1:26.75 23.51 150m: 2:24.66 28.52 200m: 3:04.08 19.56

4. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 3:04.76 208
25m: 17.81 17.81 75m: 1:04.67 23.88 125m: 1:55.95 24.67 175m: 2:44.29 22.98
50m: 40.79 22.98 100m: 1:31.28 26.61 150m: 2:21.31 25.36 200m: 3:04.76 20.47

5. GUNKA, Jakub 13 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 3:21.17 161
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.66 20.66 75m: 1:11.94 27.63 125m: 2:06.54 28.58 175m: 3:00.46 24.30
50m: 44.31 23.65 100m: 1:37.96 26.02 150m: 2:36.16 29.62 200m: 3:21.17 20.71

DSQ KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 3:20.10
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.38 20.38 75m: 1:11.38 26.80 125m: 2:08.45 29.37 175m: 2:59.05 21.51
50m: 44.58 24.20 100m: 1:39.08 27.70 150m: 2:37.54 29.09 200m: 3:20.10 21.05

C - 2010 - 2011

1. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 2:22.15 458
25m: 13.86 13.86 75m: 47.26 18.36 125m: 1:28.07 23.42 175m: 2:06.64 16.49
50m: 28.90 15.04 100m: 1:04.65 17.39 150m: 1:50.15 22.08 200m: 2:22.15 15.51

2. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 2:25.67 426
25m: 13.42 13.42 75m: 50.17 19.09 125m: 1:29.74 20.99 175m: 2:09.88 17.49
50m: 31.08 17.66 100m: 1:08.75 18.58 150m: 1:52.39 22.65 200m: 2:25.67 15.79

3. KAPLAN, Adem Emir 10 ESSK 2:32.76 369
25m: 16.29 16.29 75m: 54.00 19.08 125m: 1:35.32 22.25 175m: 2:16.53 18.79
50m: 34.92 18.63 100m: 1:13.07 19.07 150m: 1:57.74 22.42 200m: 2:32.76 16.23

4. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 PK Oktopod 2:42.98 304
25m: 16.97 16.97 75m: 57.57 20.88 125m: 1:43.84 24.21 175m: 2:25.90 18.49
50m: 36.69 19.72 100m: 1:19.63 22.06 150m: 2:07.41 23.57 200m: 2:42.98 17.08
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Event 5, Boys, 200m Medley, C - 2010 - 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ TOPAL, Kerem 10 ESSK 2:17.82
25m: 13.59 13.59 75m: 48.11 18.45 125m: 1:25.23 19.50 175m: 2:02.33 16.56
50m: 29.66 16.07 100m: 1:05.73 17.62 150m: 1:45.77 20.54 200m: 2:17.82 15.49

DSQ VRATNICA, Novak 10 Aquqtic Verde 2:57.54
25m: 16.60 16.60 75m: 59.10 22.81 125m: 1:46.22 24.16 175m: 2:35.26 23.33
50m: 36.29 19.69 100m: 1:22.06 22.96 150m: 2:11.93 25.71 200m: 2:57.54 22.28

DSQ DEBELJAK, Vid 11 PK Ribnica 2:59.87
25m: 17.39 17.39 75m: 1:00.49 21.18 125m: 1:50.59 27.19 175m: 2:39.61 22.08
50m: 39.31 21.92 100m: 1:23.40 22.91 150m: 2:17.53 26.94 200m: 2:59.87 20.26

B - 2008 - 2009

1. FILIP, Tadeas 08 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 2:18.16 499
25m: 13.76 13.76 75m: 47.95 17.54 125m: 1:25.68 20.70 175m: 2:03.41 16.67
50m: 30.41 16.65 100m: 1:04.98 17.03 150m: 1:46.74 21.06 200m: 2:18.16 14.75

2. KRCELIC, Karlo 09 Arena 2:18.29 498
25m: 12.93 12.93 75m: 47.05 18.54 125m: 1:26.80 20.24 175m: 2:04.01 15.54
50m: 28.51 15.58 100m: 1:06.56 19.51 150m: 1:48.47 21.67 200m: 2:18.29 14.28

3. VAVTAR, Aljaz 08 PK Ribnica 2:20.99 470
25m: 14.10 14.10 75m: 49.92 18.33 125m: 1:28.72 21.61 175m: 2:06.31 15.81
50m: 31.59 17.49 100m: 1:07.11 17.19 150m: 1:50.50 21.78 200m: 2:20.99 14.68

4. MARES, Ondrej 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 2:42.42 307
25m: 16.95 16.95 75m: 56.76 20.64 125m: 1:39.60 23.24 175m: 2:24.68 21.29
50m: 36.12 19.17 100m: 1:16.36 19.60 150m: 2:03.39 23.79 200m: 2:42.42 17.74

5. VUKSANOVIC, Mateja 09 Aquqtic Verde 3:13.11 182
25m: 19.56 19.56 75m: 1:08.50 27.89 125m: 2:02.63 28.15 175m: 2:51.80 21.84
50m: 40.61 21.05 100m: 1:34.48 25.98 150m: 2:29.96 27.33 200m: 3:13.11 21.31

DSQ ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 2:38.22
25m: 15.06 15.06 75m: 53.17 20.29 125m: 1:37.82 24.01 175m: 2:20.59 19.18
50m: 32.88 17.82 100m: 1:13.81 20.64 150m: 2:01.41 23.59 200m: 2:38.22 17.63

A - Absolute

1. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 2:10.18 597
25m: 12.92 12.92 75m: 46.14 17.30 125m: 1:21.12 18.16 175m: 1:55.69 15.64
50m: 28.84 15.92 100m: 1:02.96 16.82 150m: 1:40.05 18.93 200m: 2:10.18 14.49

2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Jug 2:10.25 596
25m: 12.21 12.21 75m: 44.19 16.94 125m: 1:19.86 19.01 175m: 1:54.84 16.55
50m: 27.25 15.04 100m: 1:00.85 16.66 150m: 1:38.29 18.43 200m: 2:10.25 15.41

3. KRELJA, Roko 06 Arena 2:11.33 581
25m: 13.23 13.23 75m: 45.45 17.07 125m: 1:21.94 19.75 175m: 1:56.87 15.30
50m: 28.38 15.15 100m: 1:02.19 16.74 150m: 1:41.57 19.63 200m: 2:11.33 14.46

4. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 PK Skopje 2:13.39 555
25m: 13.44 13.44 75m: 46.64 17.84 125m: 1:22.84 19.55 175m: 1:58.24 16.03
50m: 28.80 15.36 100m: 1:03.29 16.65 150m: 1:42.21 19.37 200m: 2:13.39 15.15
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Event 5, Men, 200m Medley, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

5. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 2:14.81 537
25m: 12.54 12.54 75m: 44.80 17.30 125m: 1:21.34 20.12 175m: 1:59.10 17.15
50m: 27.50 14.96 100m: 1:01.22 16.42 150m: 1:41.95 20.61 200m: 2:14.81 15.71

6. FILIP, Tadeas 08 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 2:18.16 499
25m: 13.76 13.76 75m: 47.95 17.54 125m: 1:25.68 20.70 175m: 2:03.41 16.67
50m: 30.41 16.65 100m: 1:04.98 17.03 150m: 1:46.74 21.06 200m: 2:18.16 14.75

7. KRCELIC, Karlo 09 Arena 2:18.29 498
25m: 12.93 12.93 75m: 47.05 18.54 125m: 1:26.80 20.24 175m: 2:04.01 15.54
50m: 28.51 15.58 100m: 1:06.56 19.51 150m: 1:48.47 21.67 200m: 2:18.29 14.28

8. VAVTAR, Aljaz 08 PK Ribnica 2:20.99 470
25m: 14.10 14.10 75m: 49.92 18.33 125m: 1:28.72 21.61 175m: 2:06.31 15.81
50m: 31.59 17.49 100m: 1:07.11 17.19 150m: 1:50.50 21.78 200m: 2:20.99 14.68

9. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 2:22.15 458
25m: 13.86 13.86 75m: 47.26 18.36 125m: 1:28.07 23.42 175m: 2:06.64 16.49
50m: 28.90 15.04 100m: 1:04.65 17.39 150m: 1:50.15 22.08 200m: 2:22.15 15.51

10. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 2:25.67 426
25m: 13.42 13.42 75m: 50.17 19.09 125m: 1:29.74 20.99 175m: 2:09.88 17.49
50m: 31.08 17.66 100m: 1:08.75 18.58 150m: 1:52.39 22.65 200m: 2:25.67 15.79

11. KAPLAN, Adem Emir 10 ESSK 2:32.76 369
25m: 16.29 16.29 75m: 54.00 19.08 125m: 1:35.32 22.25 175m: 2:16.53 18.79
50m: 34.92 18.63 100m: 1:13.07 19.07 150m: 1:57.74 22.42 200m: 2:32.76 16.23

12. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:37.30 338
25m: 15.18 15.18 75m: 54.53 19.99 125m: 1:39.35 25.07 175m: 2:20.36 17.08
50m: 34.54 19.36 100m: 1:14.28 19.75 150m: 2:03.28 23.93 200m: 2:37.30 16.94

13. MARES, Ondrej 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 2:42.42 307
25m: 16.95 16.95 75m: 56.76 20.64 125m: 1:39.60 23.24 175m: 2:24.68 21.29
50m: 36.12 19.17 100m: 1:16.36 19.60 150m: 2:03.39 23.79 200m: 2:42.42 17.74

14. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 PK Oktopod 2:42.98 304
25m: 16.97 16.97 75m: 57.57 20.88 125m: 1:43.84 24.21 175m: 2:25.90 18.49
50m: 36.69 19.72 100m: 1:19.63 22.06 150m: 2:07.41 23.57 200m: 2:42.98 17.08

15. SHKURTI, Franklin 12 Te Stela 2:47.67 279
25m: 17.05 17.05 75m: 1:00.10 22.09 125m: 1:45.29 24.54 175m: 2:30.21 19.37
50m: 38.01 20.96 100m: 1:20.75 20.65 150m: 2:10.84 25.55 200m: 2:47.67 17.46

16. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 3:04.08 211
25m: 17.34 17.34 75m: 1:03.24 25.05 125m: 1:56.14 29.39 175m: 2:44.52 19.86
50m: 38.19 20.85 100m: 1:26.75 23.51 150m: 2:24.66 28.52 200m: 3:04.08 19.56

17. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 3:04.76 208
25m: 17.81 17.81 75m: 1:04.67 23.88 125m: 1:55.95 24.67 175m: 2:44.29 22.98
50m: 40.79 22.98 100m: 1:31.28 26.61 150m: 2:21.31 25.36 200m: 3:04.76 20.47

18. VUKSANOVIC, Mateja 09 Aquqtic Verde 3:13.11 182
25m: 19.56 19.56 75m: 1:08.50 27.89 125m: 2:02.63 28.15 175m: 2:51.80 21.84
50m: 40.61 21.05 100m: 1:34.48 25.98 150m: 2:29.96 27.33 200m: 3:13.11 21.31
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Event 5, Men, 200m Medley, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

19. GUNKA, Jakub 13 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 3:21.17 161
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.66 20.66 75m: 1:11.94 27.63 125m: 2:06.54 28.58 175m: 3:00.46 24.30
50m: 44.31 23.65 100m: 1:37.96 26.02 150m: 2:36.16 29.62 200m: 3:21.17 20.71

DSQ TOPAL, Kerem 10 ESSK 2:17.82
25m: 13.59 13.59 75m: 48.11 18.45 125m: 1:25.23 19.50 175m: 2:02.33 16.56
50m: 29.66 16.07 100m: 1:05.73 17.62 150m: 1:45.77 20.54 200m: 2:17.82 15.49

DSQ VUKANOVIC, Dusan 07 Aquqtic Verde 2:33.98
25m: 14.07 14.07 75m: 51.66 19.35 125m: 1:33.95 22.51 175m: 2:16.11 19.34
50m: 32.31 18.24 100m: 1:11.44 19.78 150m: 1:56.77 22.82 200m: 2:33.98 17.87

DSQ ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 2:38.22
25m: 15.06 15.06 75m: 53.17 20.29 125m: 1:37.82 24.01 175m: 2:20.59 19.18
50m: 32.88 17.82 100m: 1:13.81 20.64 150m: 2:01.41 23.59 200m: 2:38.22 17.63

DSQ VRATNICA, Novak 10 Aquqtic Verde 2:57.54
25m: 16.60 16.60 75m: 59.10 22.81 125m: 1:46.22 24.16 175m: 2:35.26 23.33
50m: 36.29 19.69 100m: 1:22.06 22.96 150m: 2:11.93 25.71 200m: 2:57.54 22.28

DSQ DEBELJAK, Vid 11 PK Ribnica 2:59.87
25m: 17.39 17.39 75m: 1:00.49 21.18 125m: 1:50.59 27.19 175m: 2:39.61 22.08
50m: 39.31 21.92 100m: 1:23.40 22.91 150m: 2:17.53 26.94 200m: 2:59.87 20.26

DSQ KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 3:20.10
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.38 20.38 75m: 1:11.38 26.80 125m: 2:08.45 29.37 175m: 2:59.05 21.51
50m: 44.58 24.20 100m: 1:39.08 27.70 150m: 2:37.54 29.09 200m: 3:20.10 21.05
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